
CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING 
LAS VEGAS METROPOLITAN 

POLICE DEPARTMENT 
CLARK COUNTY 

INVITATION TO BID 
BID NO. 2108-90 

SALE OF 1985 CESSNA 
P21 OR AIRCRAFT 

Bids will be received in the Office of the 
County Directory of General Services. 
Purchasing Division. Bridger Building. 
225 Bridger Avenue, Tenth Floor. Las 
Vegas. Nevada 89155 on February 1. 
1990. Bids must be time-stamped at 
3:00 pm or before, bids time-stamped at 

3:01 pm or after will be returned to the 
bidder. Overnight Mail must use 89010 
as the zip code. 

Bid Proposals will be mailed upon 
request. 

Published: Las Vegas Sentinel-Voice 
December 21.1989 

Earn up to $150 daily 
taking snapshops in the 
L.V. area. No selling, 
will train. Contact 801- 
224-7460. 

“ATTENTION HIRING! 
Government jobs-your area. 

Many immediate openings 
without waiting list or test. 
$17,840 $69,485. Call 
1-602-838-8885. Ext. 
R9637.” 

BE ON T.V. many npedeci for 
commercials. Now hiring a 

ages. For casting info. Ca> 
(615)779-7111 Ext. T-767 

Management Analyst I 
Salary: $26,787 to $38,143 

Clark County is seeking two qualified individuals to 
perform research and analysis in a variety of program 
management areas for the Administrative Services 
Department. Requires equivalent to a Bachelor’s 
Degree in public or business administration or closely 
related field and one year of administrative experience. 

Last Day To Apply: December 29,1989 
Apply To: 

Clark County Personnel Department 
225 Bridger Avenue, Ninth Floor 

Las Vegas, NV 89155 
(702) 455-4565 

AA/EOE/Including handicapped 

Administrative Coordinator 
(Senior Citizen Center) 

Salary: $21,155.90-25,714.50/year 
(Salary range currently under review 
for possible increase) 
Requirements: Bachelor’s degree from a college or 

university with major emphasis in social services,, 
public administration or a closely related field, and 
three (3) years responsible experience in a field directly 
or indirectly related to a facility operation providing full 
range of service for its participants, or any equivalent 
combination of experience and training which provides 
the required knowledge, skills and abilities. 

Special Requirements: Possession of, or the ability to 
obtain, a Class 3 Nevada driver’s license, and main- 
tenance of a satisfactory driving record. 

Where To Apply: City application form and 

personal resume must be submitted to the 
Personnel Department, City Hall, 240 Water 
St., Henderson NV 89015, and must be filed 
no later than Tuesday, January 2, 1990, at 
5:30 p.m. Hours of Operation: 7:30 a.m. 

5:30 p.m., Monday through Thursday. 

AN AFFIRMATIVE ACTION/EQUAL OPPORTUNITY 
EMPLOYER 

“ATTENTION: EARN MONEY 
READING BOOKS! $32,000/ 
year income potential. 
Details. (1) 602-838-8885 
Ext. Bk9637. 

“ATTENTION-GOVERNMENT 
HOMES FROM $1 (U-repair). 
Delinquent tax property. 
Repossessions. Call 1-602- 
838-8885 Ext. GH9637. 

“ATTENTION-GOVERN- 
MENT SEIZED VEHICLES 
from $100. Fords, Mer- 
cedes, Corvettes, Chevys. 
Surplus Buyers Guide. 1-60 
7-838-8885 ext. A9637.” 

CRUISE SHIPS Now hiring all 
positions. Both skilled and 
unskilled. For information 
Call (615) 779-5507 Ext. 
H1013 

“Postal Jobs" 
Start $10.79/hr. For exam & 
application information, call 
7 days 8am to 10pm 1-216- 
324-4891 ext. 101. 

Earn up to $339 per week. 
Assemble products at home. 
Amazing record message 
reveals details. 

382-7848 

MANAGEMENT ANALYST II 
Salary: $28,984 to $41,280 

The Administrative Services Department is seeking a 

qualified individual to perform advanced research, 
analysis and problem solving in a variety of program 
management areas including administration of the 
cable television ordinance. Requires equivalent to a 
Master’s Degree in public or business administration 
and one year of varied experienced as a staff analyst in 
the public sector. 

Last Day To Apply: December 29.1989 
Apply To: 

Clark County Personnel Department 
225 Bridger Avenue Ninth Floor 

Las Vegas, NV 89155, 
(702) 455-4565 

AA/EOE/Including Handicapped 

Construction Inspector I 
Sal Range: $27,561.-$31,003 

There is an opening for Construction Inspector I in the 
Construction Eng’g. Div. of the Public Works Dept. 
Min. requirements include: any comb, of training & 
exp. equivalent to grad, from high-school plus three 
yrs. construction exp. at a supervisory level. Exp. in- 
specting public works construction preferred; valid 
Nev. Class III driver’s license prior to acceptance of 
position; ability to obtain certification in barricading and 
nuclear testing equipment. Must be able to work any 
shift or days of the week and meet the City’s medical 
standards for this position with a City agency. Must 
possess knowledge of modern construction methods 
and materials. Exam process will consist of a written 
and oral board exams. 

Filing closes 5:00 p.m., January 19.1990 
Apply: 

City of North Las Vegas 
Personnel Department 

2200 Civic Center Drive 
North Las Vegas, Nevada 89030 

(702) 649-0257 
Tuesday Friday 
7 a.m. ~ 6 p.m. 

EOE/M/F/D 
We hire only those individuals 
authorized to work in the U. S. 

Excellent Wages for spare 
time assembly. Easy work at 
home. No experience 
needed, call 1-812-438- 
2400 ext. 1056 anytime, 
night or day. 

SUPPORT 
OUR 

ADVERTISERS 

Earn Money typing at home. 
$30,OOO/year income poten- 
tial. Details, (1)805-687- 
6000 ext. B-22036. 

UP TO $350 A DAY 
Taking phone orders. People 
call you. 714 377-4232, 
Ext. K-355. 

Clark County 
Management Analyst II 

The Engineering and Construction Division of the 

Department of Aviation is seeking a highly qualified 
analyst to perform research and analysis in a variety of 
architectural and construction projects. 

Any combination of education and experience 
equivalent to a Master’s degree in public administration 
or closely related field, and one (1) year of varied ex- 

perience as a staff analyst in the public sector. 

Salary Range: $28,984 to $41,280 
Opening Date: December 17,1989 
Last Day To Apply: January 2,1990 
Apply To: 

Clark County Personnel Department 
Bridger Building 9th Floor 

225 Bridger Avenue 
Las Vegas, NV 89155 

(702) 455-4565 
AA/EEO 

Community Planning And 
Development Director 

Salary: $45,256.23 -- 55,008.78/year 
(Salary range currently under review 
for possible increase) 
Requirements: Bachelor’s degree with a major em- 

phasis in public administration, urban planning, urban 
design, or closely related field. Apppropriate 
management or administrative experience in zoning, 
urban design, urban planning, or closely related area 

may be substituted for the education requirement on 
the basis of one year of experience for each year of the 

required education. Plus six (6) years of progressively 
responsible experience in a managerial or ad- 
ministrative capacity in the field of urban planning, 
zoning, public administration, or related area. A 
master’s degree may be substituted for one (1) year of 
the required experience. Must demonstrate a proven 
track record in management-employee skills. 

Special Requirements: Possession of, or the ability to 
obtain a Class 3 Nevada driver’s license, and main- 
tenance of a satisfactory driving record. 

Where To Apply: City application form and 
personal resume must be submitted to the 
Personnel Department, City Hall, 240 Water 
St., Henderson, NV, 89015, and must be filed 
no later than, Thursday, February 1, 1990, at 
5:30 p.m. Hours Of Operation: 7:30 a.m. 

5:30 p.m., Monday through Thursday. 

AN AFFIRMATIVE ACTION/EQUAL OPPORTUNITY 
EMPLOYER 


